/ 3 9 6 3 9 7 /
<22
>80
40
>103 lm/W
O V V I O  L E D
Design  Serge & Robert Cornelissen
1125

P G  L O W  P O W E R
4 0 0 0  K 3 0 0 0  K
IP 40
5
2
1125/1405/1685/2805/3085 52
O V V I O  L E D
P G  H I G H  P O W E R
O V V I O  L E D
IP 40
4 0 0 0  K 3 0 0 0  K
5
2
1125/1405/1685 52
COD lm mm
71PG24L3 24W 3000K 2391 1125
71PG30L3 30W 3000K 2989 1405
71PG36L3 36W 3000K 3587 1685
71PG60L3 60W 3000K 5978 2805
71PG66L3 66W 3000K 6576 3085
COD lm mm
71PG24L4 24W 4000K 2493 1125
71PG30L4 30W 4000K 3116 1405
71PG36L4 36W 4000K 3740 1685
71PG60L4 60W 4000K 5838 2805
71PG66L4 66W 4000K 6856 3085
COD lm mm
71PG48L3HP 48W 3000K 4865 1125
71PG60L3HP 60W 3000K 6042 1405
71PG72L3HP 72W 3000K 6869 1685
COD lm mm
71PG48L4HP 48W 4000K 5037 1125
71PG60L4HP 60W 4000K 6296 1405
71PG72L4HP 72W 4000K 7556 1685
PMMA diffuser for a soft emission with no shadow evident.
O P T I C
C O L O U R  T E M P E R A T U R E  / /
PMMA diffuser for a soft emission with no shadow evident.